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Georgetown
324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

www.meadowtowne.com www.meadowtowne.com

Erin
519-833-1246

*Sales Representative **Broker

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit www.SusanLougheed.com
LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

905-702-4772BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

UPGRADED 2-BEDROOM “BOUTIQUE” CONDO

Features 9-ft ceilings, laminate & ceramic floors throughout * Upgraded
kitchen cabinets & granite counters/breakfast bar open to living/dining area
* Ensuite laundry * South facing balcony * Underground parking & storage

locker * Exercise & party rooms * Includes: 5 appliances * Call Susan
for a showing * $245,000

SUSANLOUGHEED
31 MCCLURE COURT, GEORGETOwN

There are more buyers looking for homes like this. Call now
to find out more about getting top dollar with Susan’s
comprehensive marketing plan & custom strategies
that maximize your exposure to buyers!

SOLD wAY
OVER LIST
PRICE wITH
MULTIPLE
OFFERS!

Happy St.
Patrick’s Day

We have clients looking for homes; Townhome on
Sutcliff Lane Townhome in the Corey Circle area

Detached 3 bedroom home in the Tanners area of Acton
Detached or Semi Bungalow needing updates in central Georgetown

The spring market is here! Are you are thinking of making a move?
Happy Spring!!!

NEW! - $439,900
Stunning 3 Bedroom Sidesplit renovated top to bottom. Modern Gourmet Kitchen
with S/S Appliances. Hardwood Floors top two levels. Family Room with Walk-
out to Deck & Large private fenced yard with mature trees. Updated Bathrooms.
Access to garage. Finished basement with rec room, pot lights and even finished
crawl space great for the kids. Close to Schools, Shopping & “GO”

OpEN HOUSE 79 CHURCHiLL ROAD SOUtH, ACtON SAtURDAy AND SUNDAy 2-4 pM

www.MONCKTON.ca

416-420-6662
Office: 905-877-8262

905-877-8262
www.meadowtowne.com

Helping YOU
is what we do!™ $495,000

BIG YARD - QUIET STREET
Updated

kitchen with
soaring
skylights.

Finished bsmt
with separate
entrance.

LYNN OLES
Broker

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca • 905.877.8262
MICHAEL OLES

Sales Rep
LISA HARTSINK

Broker
CHRIS THOMPSON

Client Care

$429,900

EASY LIVING

$479,900

Super clean
move-in ready

3 bdrm
on huge lot;
short walk
to schools.

FAMILY WANTED!

Updated
bungalow

townhome w/
finished bsmt in
quiet enclave;
No mowing
or shovelling
required.

NEW

NEW

It Would Be A PleAsure to
HelP You too!

SOLD

GetWhatYou’reAskinGoWithBaskin.

Marc Baskin
SaleS RepReSentative

Cell: 905-867-3280
Email:mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Website:www.gtown.ca

all tHe inFO YOU neeD iS One Call aWaY

COMING SOON....

2 bedroom townhome
on Wylie Circle.

Low 250’s.
Call Marc now to see!

Great family home on a quiet
street walking distance to
amenities.Well kept with a
finished basement and nice
updates, call Marc for the list.

SpaCIOuS detaChed hOMe
IN GeOrGetOwN SOuth

OpeN hOuSe 2-4 pM SuNday
19 MCkINNON

Newer tOwNhOMe

GOING
3 Bedroom townhome in a desirable enclave backing

onto lush greenspace.This home is in fantastic condition,
with large deck with awning that looks over the large lot
and trees behind. Generously sized master bedroom with

double door entry. Call Marc to see in person!

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

294 Queen St
Worth the Drive-AfforDAble

offiCe SpACe!
Upper level office space in high traffic
area of Acton. Spaces range from
450-1300 sq. ft. - offered at a very
reasonable $9/s.f. (+tmi). Consider

relocating your business! Drive a little,
save a lot! Call today to view these units.


